
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Nathan Hawkins - (511400) - Wyre Forest SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.47 327 H 19/11/16 Wyre Forest Club Championships Kidderminister Wyre Forest 4

1:11.65 325 H 13/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Wyre Forest 3

1:11.71 324 H 04/12/16 Wyre Forest County Qualifer Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:12.65 312  06/12/15 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier 2015 Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:13.62 299 F 17/10/15 Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2015 Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:16.58 266 H 06/07/14 Boldmere SC Water Carnival Birmingham Wyre Forest 3

1:16.69 265  26/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Wyre Forest 3

1:16.75 264  14/12/14 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:16.75 264 H 18/01/15 Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015 Swindon Wyre Forest 3

1:17.10 261 H 02/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 2

1:17.60 256  08/12/13 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:19.08 241 H 12/01/14 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014 Swindon Wyre Forest 3

1:19.21 240  26/05/13 Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:19.92 234 H 22/09/13 Worcester County Junior Development Meet Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:20.87 226  07/07/13 Boldmere Open Meet Stechford Wyre Forest 3

1:21.56 220  09/02/13 Rugby Open Meet 2013 Rugby Wyre Forest 3

1:24.67 197  09/12/12 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:24.82 196  01/07/12 Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012 Stechford Wyre Forest 3

1:25.37 192 H 25/02/12 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 2

1:26.73 183  14/04/12 Rugby SC Open Meet Rugby Wyre Forest 3

1:36.55 132 H 19/09/10 Worcester County Development Meet Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:39.94 119  11/12/11 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.71 324 H 04/12/16 Wyre Forest County Qualifer Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3
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1:11.47 327 H 19/11/16 Wyre Forest Club Championships Kidderminister Wyre Forest 4

1:11.65 325 H 13/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon Wyre Forest 3

1:12.65 312  06/12/15 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier 2015 Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:13.62 299 F 17/10/15 Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2015 Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:16.75 264 H 18/01/15 Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015 Swindon Wyre Forest 3

1:16.75 264  14/12/14 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:16.58 266 H 06/07/14 Boldmere SC Water Carnival Birmingham Wyre Forest 3

1:16.69 265  26/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Wyre Forest 3

1:17.10 261 H 02/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 2

1:19.08 241 H 12/01/14 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014 Swindon Wyre Forest 3

1:17.60 256  08/12/13 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:19.92 234 H 22/09/13 Worcester County Junior Development Meet Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:20.87 226  07/07/13 Boldmere Open Meet Stechford Wyre Forest 3

1:19.21 240  26/05/13 Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:21.56 220  09/02/13 Rugby Open Meet 2013 Rugby Wyre Forest 3

1:24.67 197  09/12/12 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:24.82 196  01/07/12 Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012 Stechford Wyre Forest 3

1:26.73 183  14/04/12 Rugby SC Open Meet Rugby Wyre Forest 3

1:25.37 192 H 25/02/12 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 2

1:39.94 119  11/12/11 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3

1:36.55 132 H 19/09/10 Worcester County Development Meet Wolverhampton Wyre Forest 3
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